
Dayscholars Hosteliers

7.10 Chalakudy 11900 2400

7.15 Pota 11200 2250

7.17 Perambra 10600 2150

7.20 Kodakara 10000 2000

7.23 Kolathur 10000 2000

7.25 Nellayi 9250 1850

7.27 Nandikara 9250 1850

7.30 Pudukkad 8650 1750

7.38 Thalore(By Pass) 8200 1650

7.42 Marathakkara 8200 1650

7.45 Nadathra 7700 1550

7.55 Nellikunnu 7200 1450

8.00 Shakthan 6750 1350

8.20 Muthuvara 5300 1100

8.22 Amala 4800 1000

8.50 College

BUS NO 10

Chalakudy-Nadathra-East fort Shakthan-Amala-College

Semester Bus Fare
TIME Boarding Point


